
2024 Pacific Cup Deepwater Race 1
    Sunday, June 30, 2024

Final Scratch Sheet and Starting Times

Course 3 -- 13.7 nm

Boat Sail # Starting Time 1st Start + Offset Starting Time 1st Start + Offset Starting Time 1st Start + Offset

El Encanto 57143 150 13:05:00 0:00:00 13:05:00 0:00:00 13:05:00 0:00:00

Squall 97041 141 13:06:29 0:01:29 0:01:29 13:06:44 0:01:44 0:01:44 13:07:03 0:02:03 0:02:03

Avet 46380 108 13:11:56 0:06:56 0:05:27 13:13:07 0:08:07 0:06:23 13:14:35 0:09:35 0:07:32

Rocket USA 383 108 13:11:56 0:06:56 0:05:27 13:13:07 0:08:07 0:06:23 13:14:35 0:09:35 0:07:32

Kanani 7297 87 13:15:24 0:10:24 0:03:28 13:17:11 0:12:11 0:04:04 13:19:23 0:14:23 0:04:48

Merezia 93580 79 13:16:43 0:11:43 0:01:19 13:18:44 0:13:44 0:01:33 13:21:13 0:16:13 0:01:50

Wolfhound 28236 72 13:17:52 0:12:52 0:01:09 13:20:05 0:15:05 0:01:21 13:22:49 0:17:49 0:01:36

Zephyr 7306 69 13:18:22 0:13:22 0:00:30 13:20:40 0:15:40 0:00:35 13:23:30 0:18:30 0:00:41

Check Six 56456 60 13:19:51 0:14:51 0:01:29 13:22:24 0:17:24 0:01:44 13:25:33 0:20:33 0:02:03

Cricket 14 45 13:22:20 0:17:19 0:02:28 13:25:18 0:20:18 0:02:54 13:28:59 0:23:58 0:03:26

Forgiveness 56192 45 13:22:20 0:17:19 0:02:28 13:25:18 0:20:18 0:02:54 13:28:59 0:23:58 0:03:26

J Boss 77111 30 13:24:48 0:19:48 0:02:29 13:28:12 0:23:12 0:02:54 13:32:24 0:27:24 0:03:26

Obsidian 11105 30 13:24:48 0:19:48 0:02:29 13:28:12 0:23:12 0:02:54 13:32:24 0:27:24 0:03:26

Encore USA37M 25 13:25:38 0:20:37 0:00:49 13:29:10 0:24:10 0:00:58 13:33:33 0:28:32 0:01:08

Groundhog Day USA50030 -32 13:35:02 0:30:02 0:09:24 13:40:11 0:35:11 0:11:01 13:46:33 0:41:33 0:13:01

Margaritaville 1 1/2 50100 -63 13:40:09 0:35:09 0:05:07 13:46:11 0:41:11 0:06:00 13:53:38 0:48:38 0:07:05

June 29, 2024 - 1800 hrs

PHRF 

Rating

Course 2 -- 11.6 nmCourse 1 -- 9.9 nm


